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Birch with Tailpiece

Pattern illustration 1:50

3200 mm

4820 mm

1620 mm

¥ 3200 mm

The pattern is printed
continuously on the
membrane.

Pattern print sizes

Height
Width

4820 mm
Continuous

Pattern details

Raster image
Diagonal line raster
Tailpiece size

25°
3200 x 1620 mm

Variables
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